

2019 RSNA Honored Educator Award Recipients

The RSNA would like to thank the 2019 recipients of the Honored Educator Award. This annual award is given to individuals invested in furthering the profession of radiology by delivering high-quality educational content in their field of study.

Recipient Name

Katherine P. Andriole, PhD

Recipient Name

James P. Borgstede, MD

Recipient Name

Luciana P. Chamie, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Matthew S. Davenport, MD

Recipient Name

Richard L. Ehman, MD

Recipient Name

Dyan V. Flores, MD

Recipient Name

Alexander R. Guimaraes, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Jeffrey G. Jarvik, MD

Recipient Name

Pamela T. Johnson, MD

Recipient Name

Bharti Khurana, MD

Recipient Name

Elizabeth A. Krupinski, PhD

Recipient Name

Susanna I. Lee, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

John P. Lichtenberger III, MD

Recipient Name

David A. Mankoff, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Pardeep K. Mittal, MD

Recipient Name

Yoshimi Anzai, MD, MPH

Recipient Name

Ruth C. Carlos, MD, MS

Recipient Name

Tessa S. Cook, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Lane F. Donnelly, MD

Recipient Name

Joel G. Fletcher, MD

Recipient Name

Ayman H. Gaballah, MD, FRCR

Recipient Name

Tarek N. Hanna, MD

Recipient Name

Kyle K. Jensen, MD

Recipient Name

Charles E. Kahn Jr, MD

Recipient Name

Marc D. Kohli, MD

Recipient Name

Jonathan B. Kruskal, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Jonathon A. Leipsic, MD

Recipient Name

Antonio Luna, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Katherine E. Maturen, MD

Recipient Name

Courtney C. Moreno, MD

Recipient Name

Pari Pandharipande, MD, MPH

Recipient Name

Perry J. Pickhardt, MD

Recipient Name

Pina C. Sanelli, MD

Recipient Name

Rathan M. Subramaniam, MD, PhD

Recipient Name

Bachir Taouli, MD

Recipient Name

Jennifer W. Uyeda, MD

Recipient Name

Gayle E. Woloschak, PhD

Recipient Name

Carol C. Wu, MD

Recipient Name

Mini N. Pathria, MD

Recipient Name

Constantine A. Raptis, MD

Recipient Name

Bettina Siewert, MD

Recipient Name

An Tang, MD

Recipient Name

Alex Towbin, MD

Recipient Name

Jeffrey C. Weinreb, MD

Recipient Name

Jeremy R. Wortman, MD